Air-Ride
Cross-reference
1B240-120 H563
ContiTech -
Air-Ride®®
© 2019 Air-Ride, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. http://www.air-ride.cc/ Air-Ride®
Air-Ride®
Firestone No. -
Firestone Style -
Goodyear 1B8-563
Goodyear Flex No. 579-91-3-532
70 mm
70 mm
35
 m
m
Φ 128 mm
MAX. Φ 240 mm
1/4 NPTF
2x 3/8-16 UNC
170 mm
50 mm
H
2x 3/8-16 UNC